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Stockman, Tina

From: Soil & Water Conservation Program
Sent: Friday, October 15, 2021 10:38 AM
To: DNR.Soil and Water Conservation Districts staff; Soil & Water Conservation Program
Cc: DNR.SWC Staff
Subject: FW: MFGC Awards Nominations
Attachments: MFGC  Grasslander.jpg

 
Good morning.  
 
Please see MFGC’s request for nominations to receive an award during their annual meeting. 
 
Thank you. 
 
Soil & Water Conservation Program 
 
We’d like your feedback on the service you received from the Missouri Department of Natural Resources. Please consider taking a few minutes to 
complete the department’s Customer Satisfaction Survey at https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MoDNRsurvey. Thank you. 

 

From: Neier, Amy <Amy.Neier@swcd.mo.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, October 13, 2021 8:34 AM 
To: Allen Huhn <ahuhn@mfa‐inc.com>; Charlie Besher (charliebesher4@gmail.com) <charliebesher4@gmail.com>; 
Fuchs, Eric <efuchs9988@gmail.com>; Greg Collier ‐ MDCEMAIL (Gregory.Collier@mdc.mo.gov) 
<Gregory.Collier@mdc.mo.gov>; Harley Naumann <naumannhd@missouri.edu>; 'hr4copes@gmail.com' 
<hr4copes@gmail.com>; James Humphrey <humphreyjr@missouri.edu>; Jim Grace <gracejb@windstream.net>; 
Plassmeyer, Jim <jim.plassmeyer@dnr.mo.gov>; 'Landry Jones' <LJones@mfa‐inc.com>; Loren Steele 
<steelemechanic@yahoo.com>; Melinda Barch <barchmz@gmail.com>; 'ozarksoilhealth@gmail.com' 
<ozarksoilhealth@gmail.com>; Selma Mascaro <selma.mascaro@usda.gov> 
Cc: 'John Turner' <turnerjd80@gmail.com>; Mark Kennedy <makennedy715@gmail.com> 
Subject: FW: MFGC Awards Nominations 
 
Good Morning!!!! 
 
Do you know of someone – a Producer, an agency person (NRCS, SWCD, MDC, etc) or a person in the Ag Industry – that 
has been helpful to you or your cause?  Let’s nominate them for an Award from MFGC and show them just how much 
their time, work and dedication means to us!!   
 
Please see the flyer attached.  There is still time to get your nomination in.   
 
Thank you!!! 
 

Amy S. Neier 
Maries County Soil and Water 
Conservation District 
105 Parkway 
Vienna, MO  65582 
573‐422‐3342 
573‐422‐3590 (Fax) 
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